Pad Number

244
259
191
205
264
251
239
254
231
236
252
241
191
246
245
262
210
248
253
269
231
263
255
216
242
261
217
268
267
230
240
218
271
260
277
276
237
270
258
272
273
238
247
274
275
206
174 SCR
232 SCR
233SCR
234 SCR
235SCR
243
250
265
266 SCR

Horse Name
Geronimo
Lil Lady Remington
Apache
Koe
Huey
Elsa
Outlaw Dunnit Again
Summernite Valentine
Zip My Sox Off
Beaucephus
Kissn Boyz N The Bar
Spur
Apache
Boom Shots Fired
Breezy
Hancock Roan Fawn
Hot N The Shade
Gunner Rhyme
Cholula Rose
Dollar
Zip My Sox Off
Peekaboonlight
Genuine Gold Label
Shesa Shiny Wrangler
Easter Chics
Bobs Tari Acre
R U Fancy Enough
Harvey
Jazzy Little Walla
Quickspin Paisley
Autumn Roost (Rio)
AnnDee
Denver
Lil Lady Remington
Perl Tari
Trashy Cat
Shiloh
SGV Pistols N' Pearls
Spice N Guns
Doly
Dolly
Daintys Third Cut
Wiz
Blu
Sugar
Shooter Honey Cat
Chance
Whiskey
Sail For Treasure
Yellas Treasure
Smart Chics No Wimps
Fancy
Little Bit
Junior
Berri All Treasure

Exhibitor
Melissa Barnett
Courtney Foust

Liz Jones

Jaden Turner
Elliot Holtzman
Jessi Petrin
Raechel Ramsey
Cheryl Clark
Emily Allen
Avie McKinley
Lynn Rohrbach
Adrienne Dominey
Liz Jones
Lin Whetstine
Brandy Lovelace
Rhianna Day
Christina Jones
Emily Day
Megan Pipkin
Shaula Carboni
Emily Allen
Elaine Carnes
Farra Farley
Jordan White
Jackson Tolbert
Pamela Kettle
Haley Sessom
Shaula Carboni
Caitie Holtzman
Diane Inglis
Kevin Dominey
Betsy Smith
Michelle Brook
Laura Attig
Emma Clark
Emma Clark
Candace Snow
Olivia Moore
Courtney Foust
Ashley Ingle
Ellen Williams
Mason Earp
Brandy Lovelace
Kizer Ingle
Landry Ingle
Sydney O’Brien
Mary Greer
Kinsler Roberts
Ashley Roberts
Ashley Roberts
Melissa Derner
Caitlyn Carter
Krista Davis
Elliot Holtzman
Courtney Foust

Summer Show 1/3(Trigg Rentflo and Jeannie Young): Summer Show Series @ Platinum P Ranch (6/14/2025)
High Point Grand Champion and High Point Res Grand Champion

Owner
Melissa Barnett
Laura Attig
Liz Jones
Jaden Turner
Elliot Holtzman/Versatile Horses
Jessi Petrin
Raechel Ramsey
Cheryl Clark
Emily Allen
Avie McKinley
Lynn Rohrbach
Adrienne Dominey
Liz Jones
Lin Whetstine
Brandy Lovelace
Rhianna Day
Christina Jones
Emily Day
Lindsey Wright
Shaula Carboni
Emily Allen
Elaine Carnes
Farra Farley
Jordan White
Jackson Tolbert
Pamela Kettle
Haley Sessom
Shaula Carboni
Caitie Holtzman/Versatile Horses
Diane Inglis
Kevin Dominey
Betsy Smith
Michelle Brook
Laura Attig
Jason Clark
Alicia Bolls
Candace Snow
Olivia Moore
Stormie Callaway
Ashley Ingle
Ashley Ingle
Misty Earp
Brandy Lovelace
Ashley Ingle
Ashley Ingle
Sydney O’Brien
Mary Greer
Ashley Roberts
Ashley Roberts
Ashley Roberts
Melissa Derner
Caitlyn Carter
Krista Davis
Elliot Holtzman/Versatile Horses
Bary Mcclain

Division
Green Horse
Open
Open
W/T Adult
Green Horse
W/T Youth
Green Horse
Novice
Youth
Novice
Novice
W/T Adult
Amateur
Green Horse
WI/T Adult
Youth
Novice
Youth
WI/T Adult
Novice
Open
Amateur
W/T Adult
W/T Adult
Youth
Amateur
W/T Adult
Green Horse
Open
Novice
WI/T Adult
Novice
Novice
Novice
Youth
Youth
Amateur
W/T Adult
Green Horse
W/T Adult
Green Horse
W/T Youth
Open
Leadline
W/T Youth
Novice
WI/T Adult
WI/T Youth
WI/T Adult
Green Horse
W/T Adult
Open
Amateur
Open
Green Horse
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Ranch Pleasure

79.5
74
73.5
76.5
65.5
63
67
68
78
73.5
72
75.5
74
72.5
67.5 OPX3
71
67.5 OPX1
72 OPX1
67
68.5
77
68 OPX2
73
64.5
73.5
71.5
65.5
72.5
66
63 OPX3
72 OPX1
0
66.5
0
0
70 OPX2
0
258 OPX2
0
0
64.5 OPX6
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Ranch Horsemanship

74
715
70.5
70.5
70.5
68.5
68.5

69
72.5

73

71
71.5
72.5

69

71

69
71.5

70
69.5
69.5

60 OPX1
715

69
72.5

67
66.5

57
70.5

70

64

0
62 OPX1
0
0
73 OPX1
65.5 OPX1
0
60.5 OPX3
0
0
67 0PX1
0

O 0o oo oooo o oo

Ranch Riding

74.5
72
73.5
73.5
715
68
70
70.5
71
72.5
71
65.5
73
65
71
72
72
715
69
71
73.5
68.5
72.5
72.5
71
69 OPX1
65.5
0
0
62.5
69
71.5

73.5
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Ranch Reining

61.5
67
69
70

69.5

64.5

58.5

63.5

67.5

62.5
70

69
66
60
65
70.5
56.5
65.5 OPX1
66.5 OPX1
68.5
0
55 OPX2
50.5 OPX1
69.5

PX2
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Ranch Trail

70.5
73.5
61.5
65
70
64.5
64
51.5
0
67 OPX1
52.5 OPX1
69.5
60.5
28.5 0PX1
71
54 OPX1
64
54
49.5 OPX1
51
70.5
65 OPX1
0
62.5 OPX1
0
0
48.5 OPX1
0
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56.5
0
0
0
44 OPX5
0
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Ranch Conformation
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367
364
363
359.5
351
332.5
331
325.5
300
2915
289
288
287
283.5
283
280
279.5
275
264
262
226
2215
217.5
215.5
214.5
209.5
189
146
139
1315
78
75.5
74.5
73.5
73
63
56.5
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